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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 11/01/2013 8:00 am End of 1st 9 Weeks South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 11/01/2013 7:00 pm Varsity Football (H) vs. Lisbon David Anderson South Range High School
Sat 11/02/2013 12:00 pm Cross Country (A) OHSAA State Meet Columbus
Mon 11/04/2013 7:50 am 2nd Grading Period Begins South Range K-12 Complex
Tue 11/05/2013 All Day MS Camp Frederick Camp Frederick
Sat 11/09/2013 4:30 pm SRE PTO Auction ES Cafeteria

South Range Elementary School
Mon 11/11/2013 All Day MS Veterans Day Band Performance St. Nicholas School
Tue 11/12/2013 7:00 pm HIGH SCHOOL Fall Sports Awards Program Auditorium
Thu 11/14/2013 6:30 pm Hidden in Plain Sight South Range K-12 Complex

Auditorium
Fri 11/15/2013 7:00 pm MS "Can You Dance" K-12 Cafeteria
Fri 11/15/2013 7:30 pm FOOTBALL (A) Regional Semi-Final vs. Mogadore AT

Minerva High School
Minerva High School

Sat 11/16/2013 7:00 am SR Music Booster Pancake breakfast South Range Local
Mon 11/18/2013 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting South Range K-12 Complex

South Range High School Band Room
Sat 11/23/2013 7:00 pm MS Play - "Annie" Auditorium

South Range High School
Mon 11/25/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Lowellville HS Gym
Tue 11/26/2013 3:00 pm Conference Night South Range K-12 Complex
Wed 11/27/2013 All Day Compensatory Day-No Classes South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 11/29/2013 All Day Thanksgiving Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Mon 12/02/2013 7:50 am Classes Resume South Range K-12 Complex
Mon 12/02/2013 5:00 pm MS Girls BB VS. United MS Gym
Mon 12/02/2013 5:00 pm MS Boys BB @ United United High School
Mon 12/02/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Western Reserve Western Reserve High School
Tue 12/03/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Salem Salem High School
Wed 12/04/2013 3:00 pm Parent-Teacher Conferences (Rescheduled from

11/26/13)
South Range K-12 Complex

Wed 12/04/2013 5:00 pm MS Girls BB @ Lisbon United High School
Wed 12/04/2013 5:00 pm MS Boys BB VS. Lisbon MS Gym
Thu 12/05/2013 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. East Palestine HS Gym
Thu 12/05/2013 6:00 pm MS Awards Ceremony South Range High School

Auditorium
Thu 12/05/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at East Palestine East Palestine High School
Fri 12/06/2013 4:00 pm WRESTLING (A) King of the Hill Tourney AT East

Liverpool
East Liverpool High School
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Fri 12/06/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at East Palestine East Palestine High School
Sat 12/07/2013 9:00 am WRESTLING (A) King of the Hill Tourney AT East

Liverpool
East Liverpool High School

Mon 12/09/2013 All Day K-12 Interim Reports sent home this week South Range Local
Mon 12/09/2013 5:00 pm MS Boys BB VS. Crestview MS Gym
Mon 12/09/2013 5:00 pm MS Girls BB @ Crestview Columbiana Crestview High School
Mon 12/09/2013 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at West Branch West Branch High School
Mon 12/09/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Jackson-Milton HS Gym
Tue 12/10/2013 All Day K-12 Interim Reports sent home this week South Range Local
Tue 12/10/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Columbiana HS Gym
Wed 12/11/2013 All Day K-12 Interim Reports sent home this week South Range Local
Wed 12/11/2013 5:00 pm MS Girls BB VS. Wellsville MS Gym
Wed 12/11/2013 5:00 pm MS Boys BB @ Wellsville Wellsville High School
Wed 12/11/2013 6:00 pm WRESTLING (A) Trimatch AT Cardinal Cardinal High School
Wed 12/11/2013 7:00 pm High School winter concert South Range K-12 Complex
Thu 12/12/2013 All Day K-12 Interim Reports sent home this week South Range Local
Thu 12/12/2013 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Springfield Springfield High School
Thu 12/12/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Springfield HS Gym
Thu 12/12/2013 6:00 pm MS 6-8 Choir Concert South Range Middle School

Auditorium
Thu 12/12/2013 7:30 pm MS 7-8 Band Concert Auditorium
Fri 12/13/2013 All Day K-12 Interim Reports sent home this week South Range Local
Fri 12/13/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Springfield HS Gym
Sat 12/14/2013 11:00 am 7th Grade Girls @ Mineral Ridge South Range Middle School
Mon 12/16/2013 5:00 pm MS Girls BB VS. Leetonia MS Gym
Mon 12/16/2013 5:00 pm MS Boys BB @ Leetonia Leetonia High School
Mon 12/16/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Mineral Ridge HS Gym
Mon 12/16/2013 6:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Lowellville Lowellville High School
Mon 12/16/2013 7:00 pm Board of Education Meeting South Range High School Band Room

South Range K-12 Complex
Tue 12/17/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Southern HS Gym
Wed 12/18/2013 5:00 pm MS Girls BB @ Sebring Sebring McKinley High School
Wed 12/18/2013 5:00 pm MS Boys BB VS. Sebring MS Gym
Thu 12/19/2013 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Lisbon David

Anderson
HS Gym

Thu 12/19/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Lisbon David Anderson David Anderson Jr/Sr High School
Fri 12/20/2013 7:50 am Last Day Before Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 12/20/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Lisbon David Anderson David Anderson Jr/Sr High School
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Sat 12/21/2013 7:00 am South Range Holiday Wrestling Classic HS Gym

HS Cafeteria
ES Gym

Sat 12/21/2013 10:00 am WRESTLING (A) Grand Valley Duals Grand Valley High School
Mon 12/23/2013 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Mon 12/23/2013 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Columbiana Columbiana High School
Mon 12/23/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Aurora Aurora High School
Tue 12/24/2013 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Wed 12/25/2013 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Thu 12/26/2013 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 12/27/2013 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 12/27/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Newton Falls HS Gym
Sat 12/28/2013 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Sat 12/28/2013 2:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Cardinal Mooney Cardinal Mooney High School
Sun 12/29/2013 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Mon 12/30/2013 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Mon 12/30/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Windham HS Gym
Tue 12/31/2013 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Wed 01/01/2014 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Thu 01/02/2014 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 01/03/2014 All Day Winter Recess South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 01/03/2014 4:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Western Reserve HS Gym
Fri 01/03/2014 5:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Western Reserve HS Gym
Sat 01/04/2014 9:00 am WRESTLING (A) Johnny's Excavating Tournament AT

Jackson-Milton High School
Jackson-Milton High School

Mon 01/06/2014 7:50 am Classes Resume South Range K-12 Complex
Mon 01/06/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB VS. Southern MS Gym
Mon 01/06/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB @ Southern Southern Local Jr/Sr High School
Mon 01/06/2014 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Lisbon BEAVER

LOCAL
HS Gym

Mon 01/06/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at United United High School
Tue 01/07/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at United United High School
Wed 01/08/2014 9:00 am MS Spelling Bee Auditorium
Wed 01/08/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB VS. W. Reserve MS Gym
Wed 01/08/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB @ W. Reserve Western Reserve Middle School
Wed 01/08/2014 6:00 pm Girls VARSITY Basketball (A) at United United High School
Wed 01/08/2014 7:30 pm Boys VARSITY Basketball (A) at United United High School
Thu 01/09/2014 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Crestview HS Gym
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Thu 01/09/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Crestview Columbiana Crestview High School
Thu 01/09/2014 7:30 pm Organizational/Regular Board of Education Meeting South Range High School Band Room

South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 01/10/2014 9:00 am MS Spelling Bee Auditorium
Fri 01/10/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Crestview Columbiana Crestview High School
Sat 01/11/2014 1:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) AT Windham Windham High School
Sat 01/11/2014 5:00 pm WRESTLING (A) Tri-match AT Salem w/ Alliance Salem High School
Mon 01/13/2014 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at East Palestine East Palestine High School
Mon 01/13/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB @ United United High School
Mon 01/13/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB VS. United MS Gym
Mon 01/13/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. East Palestine HS Gym
Tue 01/14/2014 8:00 am Blood Drive South Range High School

Balcony
Tue 01/14/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. East Palestine HS Gym
Wed 01/15/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB VS. Lisbon MS Gym
Wed 01/15/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB @ Lisbon David Anderson Jr/Sr High School
Wed 01/15/2014 6:00 pm WRESTLING (A) EOWL QUAD AT Grand Valley HS Grand Valley High School
Thu 01/16/2014 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Columbiana HS Gym
Thu 01/16/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY ONLY Girls Basketball (A) at Jackson-Milton Jackson-Milton High School
Fri 01/17/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Columbiana Columbiana High School
Sat 01/18/2014 2:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Cardinal Mooney Cardinal Mooney High School
Mon 01/20/2014 All Day No Classes South Range K-12 Complex
Mon 01/20/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) AT Cardinal Mooney Cardinal Mooney High School
Tue 01/21/2014 4:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at McDonald McDonald High School
Tue 01/21/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at McDonald McDonald High School
Wed 01/22/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB @ Crestview Columbiana Crestview High School
Wed 01/22/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB VS. Crestview MS Gym
Wed 01/22/2014 6:00 pm Wrestling (H) Tri-Match w/ Crestview & Austintown HS Gym
Thu 01/23/2014 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Springfield HS Gym
Thu 01/23/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Springfield Springfield High School
Fri 01/24/2014 7:50 am End of 2nd Grading Period/Semester South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 01/24/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Springfield Springfield High School
Sat 01/25/2014 9:00 am WRESTLING (A) Buck Bailey Tournament AT Wellsville Wellsville High School
Sat 01/25/2014 12:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Beaver Local HS Gym
Mon 01/27/2014 7:50 am 3rd Grading Period Begins South Range K-12 Complex
Mon 01/27/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB @ McDonald McDonald High School
Mon 01/27/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB VS. McDonald MS Gym
Mon 01/27/2014 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Lowellville HS Gym
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Mon 01/27/2014 5:30 pm PAV Workshop (Sports Med) South Range High School

Auditorium
Mon 01/27/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Mineral Ridge Mineral Ridge High School
Tue 01/28/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Southern Southern Local Jr/Sr High School
Wed 01/29/2014 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Lisbon David Anderson David Anderson Jr/Sr High School
Wed 01/29/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB VS. Mineral Ridge MS Gym
Wed 01/29/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB @ Mineral Ridge Mineral Ridge High School
Wed 01/29/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Southern Local Southern Local Jr/Sr High School
Wed 01/29/2014 6:00 pm Wrestling (H) Tri-Match w/ Columbiana & Boardman HS Gym
Thu 01/30/2014 4:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at McDonald McDonald High School
Thu 01/30/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Vs. McDonald South Range Middle School

MS Gym
Thu 01/30/2014 5:30 pm MS Girls Basketball @ McDonald McDonald High School
Thu 01/30/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Lisbon David Anderson HS Gym
Fri 01/31/2014 4:00 pm WRESTLING (A) EOWL Championships AT Austintown Fitch High School
Fri 01/31/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Lisbon David Anderson

(Homecoming Game)
HS Gym

Sat 02/01/2014 All Day Power of the Pen District Competition South Range Local
South Range Middle School
M.S. Classroom
MS Cafeteria
MS Library
Auditorium

Sat 02/01/2014 9:00 am WRESTLING (A) EOWL Championships AT Austintown Fitch High School
Sat 02/01/2014 8:00 pm Homecoming Dance South Range High School

HS Cafeteria
Mon 02/03/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB VS. Jackson-Milton MS Gym
Mon 02/03/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB @ Jackson-Milton Jackson-Milton High School
Mon 02/03/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. United HS Gym
Tue 02/04/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. United HS Gym
Wed 02/05/2014 4:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at East Palestine East Palestine High School
Wed 02/05/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB @ Lowellville Lowellville High School
Wed 02/05/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB VS. Lowellville MS Gym
Wed 02/05/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Wrestling (A) Berkshire High School Berkshire High School
Thu 02/06/2014 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Crestview Columbiana Crestview High School
Thu 02/06/2014 6:00 pm WRESTLING (A) Tri-Match @ Wellsville w/ Southern Wellsville High School
Thu 02/06/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Crestview HS Gym
Fri 02/07/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Crestview HS Gym
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Sat 02/08/2014 1:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Beaver Local South Range High School

HS Gym
Mon 02/10/2014 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Mineral Ridge vs.

Springfield
Mineral Ridge High School

Mon 02/10/2014 5:00 pm MS Girls BB VS. Springfield MS Gym
Mon 02/10/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys BB @ Springfield Springfield Intermediate Middle School
Mon 02/10/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. West Branch (SENIOR NIGHT) HS Gym
Tue 02/11/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Leetonia HS Gym
Tue 02/11/2014 7:00 pm Music Boosters Meeting South Range High School

Auditorium
Wed 02/12/2014 6:30 pm Freshman Basketball (A) vs. McDonald AT Mineral Ridge

for the Chuck Clark Championship
Mineral Ridge High School

Thu 02/13/2014 3:00 pm Conference NIght South Range K-12 Complex
Thu 02/13/2014 5:30 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Poland Poland Seminary High School
Thu 02/13/2014 7:00 pm Junior College Admission Night Auditorium

South Range High School
Fri 02/14/2014 All Day No Classes South Range K-12 Complex
Fri 02/14/2014 5:30 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Brookfield Brookfield High School
Sat 02/15/2014 2:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) VARSITY ONLY at Mineral Ridge Mineral Ridge High School
Mon 02/17/2014 All Day No Classes South Range K-12 Complex
Mon 02/17/2014 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting South Range K-12 Complex

South Range High School Band Room
Tue 02/18/2014 7:50 am Classes Resume South Range K-12 Complex
Tue 02/18/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Lakeview (SENIOR NIGHT) HS Gym
Wed 02/19/2014 7:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) Sectional Game vs. Cardinal Mooney South Range High School

HS Gym
Fri 02/21/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at West Branch West Branch High School
Fri 02/21/2014 8:00 pm MS Valentines Dance K-12 Cafeteria
Sat 02/22/2014 9:00 am Sports Medicine PAV Renewal Workshop South Range High School

Auditorium
Sat 02/22/2014 4:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) SECTIONAL FINAL vs. Girard South Range High School

HS Gym
Mon 02/24/2014 3:00 pm Middle School Cheerleading Workshop MS Gym
Tue 02/25/2014 3:00 pm Middle School Cheerleading Workshop MS Gym
Tue 02/25/2014 7:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) Sectional Tournament game AT

Akron Manchester
Akron Manchester

Wed 02/26/2014 3:00 pm Middle School Cheerleading Workshop MS Gym
Thu 02/27/2014 3:00 pm Middle School Cheerleading Workshop MS Gym
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Thu 02/27/2014 7:30 pm Girls Basketball (A) District Semifinal AT Struthers vs.

Brookfield
Struthers High School

Fri 02/28/2014 3:00 pm Middle School Cheerleading Tryouts MS Gym


